RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
The RLH Industrial Gigabit Ethernet media converter is a rugged,
full featured media converter. It converts copper 10Base-T or
100/1000Base-T(X) Ethernet to fiber, and may be used to extend

Warranty: 5 Years - Visit www.fiberopticlink.com for warranty details
Specifications   (cont.)
Ordering Information
Description Connector Fibers Wavelength Distance Part Number
Multimode
ST Dual Fibers 1310nm 550m/1804 feet EGD-04-4
SC Dual Fibers 1310nm 550m/1804 feet EGD-03-4
Multimode
ST Dual Fibers 850nm 550m/1804 feet EGD-07-4
SC Dual Fibers 850nm 550m/1804 feet EGD-06-4
Singlemode ST Dual Fibers
1310nm
20km/12.4 miles EGD-50-4
60km/37 miles EGD-51-4
1550nm 120km/74 miles EGD-55-4
Singlemode SC Dual Fibers
1310nm
20km/12.4 miles EGD-40-4
60km/37 miles EGD-41-4
1550nm 120km/74 miles EGD-45-4
Singlemode SC
Single Fiber - Side A T-1310/R-1550 20km/12.4 miles EGD-10-4
Single Fiber - Side B R-1310/T-1550 20km/12.4 miles EGD-11-4
Singlemode SC
Single Fiber - Side A T-1310/R-1550 40km/24.8 miles EGD-14-4
Single Fiber - Side B R-1310/T-1550 40km/24.8 miles EGD-15-4
● Single fiber models require an A side and B side unit for a complete system
Contact
By Mail: ATTN: Sales
RLH Industries, Inc.